Incentive Plans

Employe Name or Employee

Job Title Division
Class

Agency/Elected Office

Tax Lien
The Treasurer's Office Ray Lancaster . The Treasurer's Office
Coordinator

The Treasurer's Office Lance Walker Collections Clerk | The Treasurer's Office




Effective
Date

End Date

Incentive
Amount

Date Signed

1/1/2023

12/31/2023

$3,000.00

11/23/2022

1/1/2023

12/31/2023

$3,000.00

11/17/2022




	12-6-2022

